EICDC=
2
CUIHELRS JOWE CENERAGT
BRUIREENTS SORNIITEEE

Change Order No. _g_

Date of Issuance:

Owner: Boone County Regional Sewer District
Contractor: Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

Engineer:  HDR Englneering, Inc,

Project: Bolli Road NID Wastewater Improvements

Effactive Date:

Owner's Contract No.:
Contractor’s Project No.:
Engineer's Project No.:
Contract Name:

10087939

The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:

Description: Deduction of ane 4" plug valve from bid item #6 ($1,550.00), and a deduction of three electrical
sub panels from bid item #14 ($3,300). Total Change Qrder= Deduct of $4,850.00

Attachments; [List documents supporting change]

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE

Original Contract Price:

$  $427,040.00

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES
[note changes in Milestones if applicable]
Original Contract Times:
Substantial Completion: __ 150
Ready for Final Payment: __180
days or dates

IncreaseP[Decrease] from previously approved Change
Orders No. 1 to No. 2

. $3,056.50

[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change
Orders No. ___ to No. ___:

Substantial Completion:
Ready for Final Payment:

Contract Price prior to this Change Order:

s $430,096.50

Contract Times prior to this Change Orden
Substantial Completion: _ 269
Ready for Final Payment: __ 299

days or dates

[Increase]@of this Change Order:
s $4.850

[Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order:
Substantial Completion:
Ready far Final Payment:

days or dates

Contract Price incorporating this Change Qrder:

s $425246.50

Contract Times with all approved Change Ordars,
Substantial Completion: 269
Ready for Final Payment: ___299

days or dates

RECOMMENDED:

ACCEPTED:

ACCEPTED:
By: K?)c: S

Contractor (Authorized Sighature)

Tite  AVJ

Date 4]9/z0 (5

By: Fleming, Scott SIS By:
Engineer (if required) Owner {Authorized Signature)
Title: Project Manager Title
Date: __ 9/3/2025 Date
Approved by Funding Agency (if
applicable)
By: Date;
Title:

EJCDC® C-941, Change Order.
Prepared and published 2013 by the Engineers Joint Contract Dacuments Committee,
Page 1of 1



SFLEMING
Text Box
Project Manager
9/3/2025


		2025-09-03T16:56:18-0500
	Fleming, Scott
	I have reviewed this document




